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S4E028288 B|E 77,248 96,869 92,290 189,159

BT 4 HEH AO(5) AR (%) ABGH
HHAERT 832 950 942 1,892
FRHAET 1,117 1,573 1,516 3,089
B R ET 840 907 767 1,674
RIHET 3,292 3,890 3,923 7,813
FEHLILIET 314 398 369 767
sthEHET 1,852 2,293 2,259 4,552
A FHET 311 435 428 863
FNRET 2,171 2,895 2,533 5,428
4 thET 3,140 3,598 3,546 7,144
5 ARHT 1,870 2,139 1,760 3,899
FEEREHT 327 409 415 824
FEAIET 791 1,115 1,115 2,230
X Fie] BT 246 375 331 706
/N1 ET 2,236 2,907 2,955 5,862
E I5ET 227 325 332 657
e ET 310 439 442 881
I SHET 215 358 313 671
S EFET 63 109 99 208
At L BT 252 359 345 704
RNFHET 122 190 206 396
INSZET 402 457 418 875
FRFHHET 3214 4,152 3,995 8,147
FiHT 1,196 1,418 1,383 2,801
=35y 2,402 3,252 3,052 6,304
EBHEr 3,933 5274 5014 10,288
HRFOHET 596 646 590 1,236
#r EHET 1,158 1,545 1,522 3,067
i ABT 696 963 994 1,957
b T 542 721 688 1,409
FHEAT 109 163 142 305
RILET 193 228 209 437
EEHT 3,369 4,101 3,770 7,871
= ARET 133 219 199 418
= I ET 1,562 2,293 2,249 4,542
A ERAET 1,407 1,658 1,782 3,440
FRHET 2,987 3,638 3,233 6,871
FRET 284 349 309 658

fT 44
75 7| AT BT
ZARAKHT
AR BT ET
[aEi)
&S EET
16/ KET
SEEET
B ET
BBl ET AT
BRHET
B o H#T
LRy
LR
B FHET
AT
Il $ERET
FrRHET
JE BT
EEHET
#xET
Fafr
HERET
fENSEANET
FEET
BB AN ET
1Ly T
ZARKERET
& ILIET
K ILLIET
S EaET
BaHT
HEAET
BHTHT
SREAET
EEET
SRERT
= A RIET
=R AT
= AR AET
=R ET

329
937
729
187
140
237
334

1,227
470
401
587

1,019

1,596
593

2,886
200
497
449

2,081

1,307
474
973
459

83
645
193

1,191

3,553

1,001
676

1,056
600
475
312
334
455
963
869

1,263
756

AB(E)

441
1,193
1,103
280
186
264
359
1,724
594
537
642
1,382
2,270
791
3,648
168
545
603
2,386
1,575
563
1,357
511
142
721
280
1,353
4,330
1,224
826
1,271
664
542
366
379
469
1,123
995
1,461
860

AB (&)

439
1,049
1,048
268
216
254
319
1,742
619
574
628
1,266
2,319
593
3,719
230
455
622
2,432
1,454
467
1,357
521
130
629
255
1,199
4,088
1,195
731
1,187
637
458
366
329
408
931
830
1,401
780

AB(

a

880
2,242
2,151

548

402

518

678
3,466
1,213
1,111
1,270
2,648
4,589
1,384
7,367

398
1,000
1,225
4818
3,029
1,030
2,714
1,032

272
1,350

535
2,552
8,418
2,419
1,657
2,458
1,301
1,000

732

708

877
2,054
1,825
2,862
1,640



